CATHOLIC

SCHOOL% SYSTEM

2023-24 School Year Tuition Schedules

St. Agnes School

(Grades K — 6)

Catholic
1%t child
2" child
3 child
4™ child

Non-Catholic
1%t child
2" child
3" child
4™ child

Annually
$5,650.00
$4,700.00
$4,450.00
$0.00

Annually
$6,300.00
$5,400.00
$5,200.00
$0.00

Pre-Kindergarten Tuition Schedule

Days Per

Grades Week
Pre-Kindergarten 3 2 Full Days
Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4 3 Full Days

Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4

5 Full Days

Annually

$4,095.00
$4,580.00
$5,700.00



