

2023-24 School Year Tuition Schedules

St. Agnes School

(Grades K-6)

Catholic	Annually
1 st child	\$5,650.00
2 nd child	\$4,700.00
3 rd child	\$4,450.00
4 th child	\$0.00

Non-Catholic	Annually
1 st child	\$6,300.00
2 nd child	\$5,400.00
3 rd child	\$5,200.00
4 th child	\$0.00

Pre-Kindergarten Tuition Schedule

Grades	Days Per Week	Annually
Pre-Kindergarten 3	2 Full Days	\$4,095.00
Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4	3 Full Days	\$4,580.00
Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4	5 Full Days	\$5,700.00